
Position County District First Last Address City State Zip Phone emails

Bayfield D1 Allan Pribnow 81630 Arney Road Port Wing WI 54865 (715) 774-3301 prbnw@cheqnet.net

Bayfield D1 Melvin "Bud" Walker 46895 Twin Pines Lane Cable WI 54821 (715) 798-2396 walkertnd@cheqnet.net

Barron D2 Brian Melichar 2763 8 3/4 Street Cumberland WI 54829 (715) 419-1138 wildlifesolutions@centurytel.net

Chippewa D2 Donald Dukerschein 12616 43rd Avenue Chippewa Falls WI 54729 (715) 723-0639 dbduke@charter.net

Taylor D3 Tracy Swedlund 640 Pine Street Medford WI 54451 (715) 560-9296 swedltr@medford.k12.wi.us

Secretary Marinette D4 Robert LeHew N9887 Caldron Falls Road Crivitz WI 54114 (715) 757-2330 rlehew@wildblue.net

Menominee D4 Walter Cox P.O. Box 36 Neopit WI 54150 (715) 799-5116 wcox@mitw.org

Vice Chair La Crosse D5 Kevin Smaby 4665 Brickyard Lane La Crosse WI 54601 (608) 788-0220 ksmaby@charter.net

Pepin D5 Richard Wayne W5310 Cty Road V Durand WI 54736 (715) 672-4431 fishinhole@nelson-tel.net

D5 Vacant

Jackson D6 Jim Johnson, Jr. N9762 Burton Road Hixton WI 54635 (715) 963-2531 jim.johnsonjr@yahoo.com

Dodge D7 Todd Cook 508 E South Street Beaver Dam WI 53916 (920) 318-1535 malford_1@yahoo.com

Waupaca D7 Scott Bestul N8021 Bestul Road Iola WI 54945 (715) 445-3461 bestul@tds.net

Winnebago D7 Douglas Nelson 214 N 6th Avenue Winneconne WI 54986 (920) 379-2239 manager@wolfriverresorts.com

Brown D8 Ron Vander Loop 2121 Orrie Lane Green Bay WI 54304 (920) 494-4886 rmloop@aol.com

Chair Door D8 David Tupa 6691 County Road A Egg Harbor WI 54209 (920) 495-2864 dtupa@gibraltar.k12.wi.us

Kewaunee D8 Pete Mueller N2384 Cty Road B Kewaunee WI 54216 (920) 371-7164 pmueller@baycomwi.com

Crawford D9 Chris Jepson 50965 Cty Road C Soldiers Grove WI 54655 (608) 624-5969 jepson@mwt.net

Richland D9 John Cler 465 E 8th Street Richland Center WI 53581 (608) 383-4545 jvcler@charter.net

Walworth D10 Kathleen Tober W2620 Hwy J East Troy WI 53120 (262) 642-5857 wtober@aol.com

Waukesha D11 Thomas Daluga, Jr. 15245 Dover Hill Lane New Berlin WI 53151 (414) 750-4398 kdaluga1@wi.rr.com

DNR Liaison Keith Warnke PO Box 7921 - LE/8 Madison WI 53707 (608) 576-5243 Keith.Warnke@wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Mary Kay Salway PO Box 8 Alma WI 54610 (608) 685-3744 marykay.salwey@wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Theresa Stabo PO Box 7921 Madison WI 53707 (608) 266-2272 theresa.stabo@wisconsin.gov

Outdoor Heritage and Education Study Committee:

2013 WCC Outdoor Heritage & Education Committee

The mission of the Outdoor Heritage and Education Committee of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress is to explore ways to help recruit new outdoor 

enthusiasts, both young and old, and to develop and review strategies to retain those groups and individuals who currently participate in outdoor recreation 

opportunities in Wisconsin.  To accomplish these goals the committee will take into account the diversity, demographics, social demands and expectations of 

those using Wisconsin’s rich natural resources.


